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Pioneer Valley Performing Arts Charter Public School

Finance Committee Meeting

Published on November 1, 2024 at 3:53 PM EDT

Date and Time
Tuesday November 5, 2024 at 6:00 PM EST

Location

Google Meeting ID
meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb
Phone Numbers

(US) +1 240-532-3788

PIN: 783 984 031#

Google Meeting ID
meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb

Phone Numbers
(US) +1 240-532-3788
PIN: 783 984 031#

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
1. Opening Items 6:00 PM
A. Record Attendance Marcy Conner 2m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Sasha Viands 1m
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https://meet.google.com/zkg-vctu-ikb?hs=122&authuser=0

Purpose

C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Approve minutes for Finance Committee on October 3, 2024

Finance

A. FOPVPA Lease Proposal - (follow up) Vote
B. FY25 Projected Tuition QTR 1 Vote
C. Capital Projects Review Vote

D. FY25 Budget vs Actual QTR 1

Other Business

Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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Presenter

Sasha Viands

Marcy Conner
Marcy Conner

Marcy Conner

Sasha Viands

Time

5m

6:08 PM

10 m

15m

10 m

6:48 PM
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